ANP132 Series -277V
Features and Applications:
• One Single 130W Output
• Highly Efficient Switching-Mode Technology
• Active PFC (Power Factor Corrected)
• IP65 Ingress Protection.
• Silicone Encapsulated and Epoxy Potted for Better Thermal
  Dissipation

New Taipei City, 22101, Taiwan R.O.C.
886-2-2698-2239
Order Information
Table1:  Model vs. Output Specifications
Model
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
 Voltage
Range (V)
Max.
Output
Power (W)
Min. Efficiency
(115Vac input
50% load)
Min. Efficiency
(115Vac input
100% load)
ANP132-12P1-277 12 6 6 ~ 12 72 84.00% 86.00%
ANP132-24P1-277 24 5.4 13 ~ 24 130 85.00% 88.00%
ANP132-30P1-277 30 4.3 18 ~ 30 130 86.00% 88.50%
ANP132-36P1-277 36 3.6 25 ~ 36 130 87.00% 88.50%
ANP132-48P1-277 48 2.7 36 ~ 48 130 87.00% 89.00%
Notes:
1. The DC output channel will automatically shut down and auto-recover after an over-current limit (OCP) trip event.
2. Two individual ANP132 series -277 power supplies, with the same output option, can be tied together, to provide
    a total 260W output power.